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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 15 - 24Plum Hollow Family Center
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 18 9 LaSalle-Peru 0 0 896 5383 947 947
2 20 5 Sterling 0 0 846 5056 869 869
3 16 4 Streator 0 0 771 4633 829 829
4 22 3 Dixon 0 0 752 4566 820 820
5 24 8 Maple Park Kaneland 0 0 732 4516 833 833
6 19 1 Sycamore 0 0 734 4412 785 785
7 17 7 Oregon 0 0 678 4080 707 707
8 15 6 Erie-Prophetstown 0 0 675 4065 737 737
9 23 2 Burlington Central 0 0 644 3856 672 672

10 21 10 Hall 0 0 643 3784 697 697

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Sarah Doughty 1255 6 209 226 226 226 226 1255
Preslee Sutherland 1209 6 201 227 227 225 225 1209
Anna Ricci 1167 6 194 238 238 202 202 1167
Leah Ricci 1143 6 190 215 215 211 211 1143
Kaitlyn Ryder 1100 6 183 212 212 180 180 1100
Camryn Perra 1051 6 175 188 188 174 174 1051
Lily Michael 1047 6 174 200 200 160 160 1047
Kamryn Oscepinski 871 5 174 204 204 0 871
Addison Cox 1044 6 174 208 208 151 151 1044
Kaitlynn Doerner 1038 6 173 188 188 144 144 1038
Emma Pernice 1037 6 172 243 243 171 171 1037
Madi Bedeker 1032 6 172 191 191 164 164 1032
Kailey Harper 172 1 172 172 172 172 172 172
Ysabell Hamm 1005 6 167 184 184 180 180 1005
Hailey Conderman 993 6 165 189 189 163 163 993
Oliva Barton 984 6 164 191 191 145 145 984
Evelyn Milton 164 1 164 164 164 164 164 164
Kaitlyn Miller 815 5 163 191 191 0 815
Autumn Swift 972 6 162 180 180 177 177 972
Kara Garcia 783 5 156 179 179 140 140 783
Carli Bailey 928 6 154 181 181 165 165 928
Katarina Weigle 920 6 153 234 234 149 149 920
Madolynnn Kirby 920 6 153 179 179 120 120 920
Emily Doss 763 5 152 181 181 145 145 763
Lillian McWilliams 903 6 150 180 180 142 142 903
Ahren Howey 901 6 150 188 188 188 188 901
Madelyn Bird 894 6 149 180 180 165 165 894
Lyla Gengler 890 6 148 169 169 125 125 890
Jolene Wells 862 6 143 166 166 119 119 862
Kaitlyn Pettyjohn 846 6 141 160 160 148 148 846
Grace Flinchum 845 6 140 165 165 107 107 845
Katy Miller 842 6 140 170 170 104 104 842
Phinley Wright 278 2 139 145 145 0 278
Jenna Onasch 818 6 136 161 161 150 150 818
Erica Marinas 816 6 136 146 146 136 136 816
Alexis Jones 544 4 136 149 149 144 144 544
Ava Diaz 678 5 135 165 165 0 678
Karley Yeager 804 6 134 206 206 108 108 804
Jazlyn Casey 800 6 133 154 154 136 136 800
Haley Rindner 799 6 133 150 150 136 136 799
Payton Miller 792 6 132 149 149 128 128 792
Layla Al Rawahi 792 6 132 151 151 151 151 792
Meghan Jackson 394 3 131 140 140 0 394
Savannah Nagy 761 6 126 140 140 138 138 761
Kaitlyn Sears 755 6 125 139 139 114 114 755
Jessica Zizas 610 5 122 165 165 116 116 610
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Nihaar Takkar 716 6 119 130 130 119 119 716
Kenze Helm 711 6 118 139 139 86 86 711
Winnie Phillips 471 4 117 132 132 0 471
Jillian Leeser 342 3 114 128 128 128 128 342
Jaclyn Yeager 111 1 111 111 111 0 111
Makailey Hanlon 648 6 108 135 135 87 87 648
Delilia Anaya 648 6 108 120 120 89 89 648
Lotus Crady 647 6 107 138 138 121 121 647
Jenna Kufer 410 4 102 128 128 103 103 410
Mackenzie Schmidt 562 6 93 105 105 84 84 562
Anali Rea 48 1 48 48 48 48 48 48
Lisa Lopez 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Garvi Patel 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total
1 - Sycamore

3 Kaitlyn Ryder 183 1100 6 188 180 180 180
60 Mackenzie Schmidt 93 562 6 96 88 84 84
61 Layla Al Rawahi 132 792 6 139 131 151 151

1 Katarina Weigle 153 920 6 158 150 149 149
4 Kaitlynn Doerner 173 1038 6 180 172 144 144

2 - Burlington Central
10 Haley Rindner 133 799 6 139 131 136 136

8 Nihaar Takkar 119 716 6 124 116 119 119
9 Karley Yeager 134 804 6 141 133 108 108

11 Jessica Zizas 122 610 5 128 121 116 116
7 Erica Marinas 136 816 6 143 135 136 136

69 Jaclyn Yeager 111 111 1 113 110 0
3 - Dixon

13 Addison Cox 174 1044 6 181 173 151 151
16 Madelyn Bird 149 894 6 156 148 165 165
58 Jillian Leeser 114 342 3 118 113 128 128
14 Madolynnn Kirby 153 920 6 158 150 120 120
17 Autumn Swift 162 972 6 169 161 177 177
59 Meghan Jackson 131 394 3 134 129 0

4 - Streator
18 Lyla Gengler 148 890 6 153 145 125 125
23 Jenna Onasch 136 818 6 141 133 150 150
37 Kaitlyn Pettyjohn 141 846 6 148 140 148 148
21 Madi Bedeker 172 1032 6 179 171 164 164
22 Lily Michael 174 1047 6 178 170 160 160
20 Lisa Lopez 120 0 0 0
52 Garvi Patel 120 0 0 0

5 - Sterling
24 Hailey Conderman 165 993 6 169 161 163 163
25 Emily Doss 152 763 5 155 148 145 145
29 Kara Garcia 156 783 5 159 152 140 140
27 Oliva Barton 164 984 6 171 163 145 145
28 Sarah Doughty 209 1255 6 215 207 226 226
57 Phinley Wright 139 278 2 142 138 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

6 - Erie-Prophetstown
30 Ysabell Hamm 167 1005 6 171 163 180 180
32 Lotus Crady 107 647 6 109 101 121 121
34 Lillian McWilliams 150 903 6 154 146 142 142
31 Makailey Hanlon 108 648 6 115 107 87 87
33 Jolene Wells 143 862 6 146 138 119 119

7 - Oregon
35 Katy Miller 140 842 6 145 137 104 104
62 Delilia Anaya 108 648 6 115 107 89 89
36 Ahren Howey 150 901 6 156 148 188 188
63 Savannah Nagy 126 761 6 128 120 138 138
64 Carli Bailey 154 928 6 157 149 165 165

8 - Maple Park Kaneland
41 Grace Flinchum 140 845 6 142 134 107 107
45 Winnie Phillips 117 471 4 119 113 0
43 Jenna Kufer 102 410 4 105 99 103 103
65 Emma Pernice 172 1037 6 174 166 171 171
40 Preslee Sutherland 201 1209 6 205 197 225 225
66 Alexis Jones 136 544 4 141 135 144 144

9 - LaSalle-Peru
46 Camryn Perra 175 1051 6 181 173 174 174

238 Anna Ricci 194 1167 6 198 190 202 202
48 Kamryn Oscepinski 174 871 5 179 172 0
51 Kaitlyn Miller 163 815 5 169 162 0
47 Leah Ricci 190 1143 6 194 186 211 211
67 Evelyn Milton 164 164 1 166 163 164 164
68 Kailey Harper 172 172 1 174 171 172 172

10 - Hall
53 Ava Diaz 135 678 5 138 131 0
55 Payton Miller 132 792 6 139 131 128 128
54 Kaitlyn Sears 125 755 6 127 119 114 114
12 Kenze Helm 118 711 6 122 114 86 86
15 Jazlyn Casey 133 800 6 138 130 136 136
19 Anali Rea 48 48 1 50 47 48 48
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